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Lobezsky botokros 2002

Jméno
Vagnerova Eva

Jméno
Muzikova Vendula
Kolafova Hana
Kalasova Karolina
Muzikova Martina
Hegnerova Martina
Fichtlova Zuzana
Sroubkova Marta

Jméno
Zufanova Petra

Peleskova Veronika

Trklikova Katka
Strycova Barbora
Hegnerova Hana

Jméno
Radova Lenka
Bousova Katefina
Hasmanova Lenka
Némcova Barbora
Haskova Eva

Jméno
Kalasova Martina
Sroubkova Marta
Jedlickova Jana

Jméno
Sroubek Vlasta
Provod Lukas
Bodlak Jakub

Jméno
Novak Tomas
Fajtl Jarousek
Holicky Zdenék
Vagner Pavel
Kolafr Miroslav
Kodydek Petr

Jméno
Kypta Tomas

Holci¢ky do 10 let

Cas
12:59

Dévcata 10-14 let

Cas
6:53
6:55
7:09
7:30
8:00
8:02
8:12

Dévcata 15-18 let

Cas
6:52
6:57
7:10
7:38
8:06

Zeny 19-29 let

Cas
6:42
6:46
8:25
8:35
8:52

Zeny 30< let
Cas
7:03
7:18
8.08

Kluci do 10 let

Cas
8:02
10:11
11:32

Kluci 10-14 let

Cas
6:22
6:32
6:48
6:56
7:17
8:50

Chlapci 15',18 let

Cas
11:54

Vék Oddil
7.75 Prazdroj

Vék Oddil
14 LK Skoda
14 PPL
10 Plzen
12 LK Skoda
11 PPL

14 Plav. Klub Plzer

13

Vék Oddil
17 LK Skoda
18 PC Klub Plzefi
17 PC Klub Plzen
16 SPU Plzen
15 PPL

Vék Oddil
23 LK Skoda
19 LK Skoda
27 KOS
20 Union
29 KOS

Vek Oddil

41 Sokol
30 KOS

Vek Oddil

6 USKCS
9 AC Skoda

Vék Oddil
14 PPL
12 KOS
14 Loko Pzen
14 Prazdroj
12 PPL
14 PPL

Vék Oddil
17 Slav. VS
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Bouchal Jirka
Fichtl Jakub
Sopr Ondrej
Kalas Ondfej
Malina Jaroslav
Rauch Tomas
Bouchal Radek
Eisner Tomas
Brazek Petr

Jméno
Vodrazka Ondfej
Smid Jaroslav
Kraus Daniel
Michalik Michal
Sopr Zdenék
Kaftan FarntiSek
Barto$ Petr
Zufan Martin
Rauch Satnda
Sykora Jan
Martinek Robert
Kfenek Jaryk
Jedlicka Jirka
Hrdina Dusan
Jarour Jan
Borek Michal
Hanzl Jan
Novotny Stanislav
Skocovsky Filip
Achac Libor
VIk Rosta
Bajer Jifi
Rykovsky Jindfich
Pokorny Jan
Ryja¢ek Honza

Jméno

Kratky Jan
Skarda Milan
Provod Lada
Beranek Jan
Szabo Norbert
Hasek Ondra
Hasman Jan
Kala$ Petr

Balvin Miroslav

Jméno
Fajtl Jarda
Nassler Antonin
Jarour Jan
Zufan Antonin

12:05
12:33
12:44
13:16
13:46
14:21
14:21
14:45
18:23

Muzi 19-29 let
Cas
11:21
11:28
11:52
12:07
12:30
12:48
12:51
13:04
13:15
13:16
13:27
13:37
13:44
14:04
14:12
14:16
14:19
14:28
14:43
14:45
14:51
15:27
17:10
15:33
18:23

Muzi 30-39 let
Cas
11:44
12:11
12:19
12:58
13:12
13:16
15:17
15:23
17:11

Muzi 40-49 let
Cas
14:31
14:05
15:22
16:22

18
17
17
15
18
17
17
15
18

Vék
25
26
24
22
20
24
24
19
20
27
25
27
26
19
19
24
25
29
21
20
28
23
25
25
22

Vék
36
39
34
30
21
33
34

34

Vék
42
45
46
47

KOS

Plav. Klub Pzen
Jaso Plzen
Plzen

Prazdroj

KOS

KOS

Joko

PPL

Oddil
KOS
Slav. VS
Mediprofin
Loko Plzen
Jaso Plzen
Slav. VS
Loko Plzen
LK Skoda
KOS
USK CS
KOS
KOS
KOS

LK Skoda
Pilsen Man Club
AC Kladno
CYBE

LK Skoda

KOS

Loko Plzen
Jizni Kfiz

Loko Plzen

Oddil

Plzen
USK CS
USK CS
Slav. V8
KOS
KOS

Od(dil
KOS
TT Sport Stupno
LK Skoda



5 BousSek Jindra 17:21 48 LK Skoda

6 Witinnr Dale 18:34 44 LOB Plus
Muzi 50< let
Por. Jméno Cas Vék Oddil

1 Smucler Vaclav 15:43 52 LOB Plus



